Borough of West Long Branch

Special Agenda - July 20, 2016

Contact:

Borough Clerk Lori Cole (732) 229-1756 Ext. 100

Category: SPECIAL MEETINGS

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE West Long Branch, NJ - July 18, 2016

SPECIAL MEETING

July 20, 2016 5:30 PM

MAYOR JANET W. TUCCI PRESIDES

MAYOR TUCCI REPORTS SUNSHINE LAW COMPLIED WITH

PRESENT: ARIA, JULIANO, MIGLIACCIO, NEYHART, PENTA, VILLA ABSENT:

MATTERS TO BE DISCUSSED:

1. Ordinance No. O-16-6

Ordinance to Exceed the Municipal Budget Appropriations Limits and to Establish a CAP Bank Second & Final Reading

2. Ordinance No. O-16-7

Refunding Bond Ordinance Authorizing the Issuance of Not to Exceed \$3,900,000 Aggregate Principal Amount of General Obligation Refunding Bonds by the Borough of West Long Branch, in the County of Monmouth, State of New Jersey, to the Monmouth County Improvement Authority (the "MCIA") for the Purpose of Refunding Certain Bonds Heretofore Issued by the Borough to the MCIA Second & Final Reading

3. Ordinance No. O-16-8

Bond Ordinance Providing for 2016 Roadway, Paving and Other Capital Improvements, By and In the Borough of West Long Branch, in the County of Monmouth, State of New Jersey; Appropriating \$882,000 Therefor (Including a Grant Expected to be Received From the New Jersey Department of Transportation in the Amount of \$210,000) and Authorizing the Issuance of \$840,000 Bonds or Notes of the Borough to Finance Part of the Cost Thereof Introduction

- 4. Resolution Determining to Read 2016 Budget by Title (R-16-105)
- 5. Public Hearing on 2016 Municipal Budget
- 6. Resolution Authorizing Self-Examination of Budget (R-16-106)
- 7. Resolution for Adoption of Municipal Budget 2016 (R-16-107)
- 8. Resolution Approving Place-to-Place Transfer (Expansion of Premises) of Liquor License No. 1353-33-006-004 (Myway B and G, Inc.) (R-16-108)

ADJOURNMENT:

FORMAL ACTION WILL BE TAKEN